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Open Hours
Monday-Thursday 6am - 8.30pm
Friday 6am - 7pm
Weekends 8am - 4pm *
Public Holidays 10am - 4pm
Closed Christmas Day, Boxing Day and Good Friday
* summer weekend hours 8am - 6pm January 2 - March 20 . .
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A *. Bluewater
4 Iéluewater Colac Otvay

118 Hearn Street, Colac VIC 3250

03 5232 9551
bluewater@colacotway.vic.gov.au

www.bluewater.org.au www.colacotway.vic.gov.au

Find uson i Your Bluewater



Which membership is right for me?

m* Spa/Steam Splash Pad Swim School Childcare”
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Membership Category

Platinum
Gold
Aqua

Swim School

*Gym includes access to the gym, fitness assessments and programs

Memberships

Adult

Conc.

Direct Debit (fortnightly)

$46.00
$29.70
$26.40
$19.80

$14.00

$38.00
$24.50
$21.80
$16.30

D Debit

12 Months Term Membership - paid up front

Type Family
Joining Fee $69.00
Platinum $44.60
Gold $39.60
Aqua $29.70
Swim School Join Fee
Platinum $1,158.00
Gold $1,030.00
Aqua $772.00
Multipasses
Multipass
Swim Adult

Swim Concession
Swim Child (primary school)
Gym or Class Adult

Gym or Class Concession

Personal Training

$772.00
$686.00
$515.00

x1

$637.00
$566.00
$425.00

x10
$54.00
$44.60
$38.00
$108.00
$89.00

$51.50 $232.00 $438.00

SPA/STEAM ACCESS:
You must be over 16 years old to use the spa/steam and
the deep side of the warm water pool

Child

$20.00

$13.90

$21.00

$360.00

x30
$153.00
$126.00
$107.00
$306.00
$252.00

“Childcare included on Platinum Family Membership only

Casual Entry

Per visit Family Adult
Swim $18.30 $6.00
Swim/Spa/Steam - $10.60
Gym - $12.00
Senior = =

Classes - $12.00
Stadium Entry $18.30 $6.00

Childcare

0
0

0 See Member Rates Table (below)

Conc. Child
$5.00 $4.20
$8.60 -
$9.90 -
$6.60 -
$9.90 -
$5.00 $4.20

Childcare Member $5 per hour

$8 per hour

Childcare Casual
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$9 per hour
$14.40 per hour




